Foundation for Physical Medicine
& Rehabilitation Run
5K Overall Finish List
Saturday, November 06, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
1 Christopher Hess
2 John Bursell
3 Jason Toth
4 William Arnold
5 Jay Dicharry
6 Kierann Smith
7 Joel Grossbard
8 James Natalicchio
9 David Baker
10 Mark Harrast
11 Robert Wilder
12 Michael Saulino
13 Mark Goddard
14 Alan Alfano
15 Casey Fisher
16 David Hilmo
17 Graham Hill
18 Grerory Malloy
19 Jennifer Clark
20 Andrea Peterson
21 David Diamant
22 Scott Taylor
23 Lisa DiPonio
24 Esther Hoffberg
25 Thiru Annaswamy
26 Howard Hoffberg
27 Sarah Eby
28 Megan Popp
29 Jay Pyo
30  Joseph Hornyak
31 Anne Hartigan
32 David Harris
33 Ebby Varghese
34 Kevin Hill
35 Eileen Cheng
36 Ann Denaree
37 Curtis Gale-Dyer
38 Rhoda Chang
39 Brian Zeman
40 Randy Lueth
41 Jorge Marcial
42 Elizabeth Baker
43 Jill Meilahn
44 Kimberly Mercurio
45 Mark Fredrickson
46 Hyung Kim
47 Bruce Pomeranz

Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff
47 30 M 11-30 16:42.1 16:43.7 00:01.6
14 46 M 141-50 16:45.9 16:47.8 00:01.9
137 33 M 131-40 17:23.4 17:25.9 00:02.5
6 33 M 2 31-40 17:56.8 17:58.3  00:01.5
152 35 M 331-40 18:01.3 18:02.4 00:01.1
138 27 F 11-30 18:08.1 18:10.5 00:02.4
110 34 M 4 31-40 18:33.4 18:35.5 00:02.1
134 45 M 2 41-50 18:34.1 18:35.7 00:01.6
8 33 M 5 31-40 18:57.7 18:58.9  00:01.2
109 40 M 6 31-40 19:25.7 19:28.3 00:02.6
102 48 M 341-50 20:35.7 20:37.5 00:01.8
93 46 M 4 41-50 21:20.9 21:25.1 00:04.2
144 53 M 151-60 21:33.3 21:37.7 00:04.4
2 49 M 541-50 21:42.6 21:45.6 00:03.0
150 29 M 21-30 22:13.8 22:19.4 00:05.6
50 42 M 6 41-50 22:21.2 22:26.4 00:05.2
149 39 M 7 31-40 22:22.2 22:31.0 00:08.8
132 48 M 7 41-50 22:48.0 22:50.5 00:02.5
23 47 F 141-50 22:51.1 22:56.5 00:05.4
83 38 F 131-40 23:03.3 23:08.4  00:05.1
28 46 M 8 41-50 23:49.5 24:01.4 00:11.9
121 49 M 9 41-50 23:50.7 23:55.9 00:05.2
130 40 F 231-40 23:57.0 23506  00:02.6
113 56 F 151-60 24:17.6 24:19.8 00:02.2
5 0 M 10-0 24:27.2 24:36.6 00:09.4
51 54 M 2 51-60 24:34.3 24:35.1 00:00.8
30 30 F 21-30 24:51.3 24:58.9 00:07.6
135 34 F 331-40 24:56.6 25:02.3 00:05.7
86 32 M 8 31-40 25:22.5 25:26.1 00:03.6
52 45 M 10 41-50 25:33.3 25:39.5  00:06.2
44 41 F 2 41-50 25:36.8 25:39.3 00:02.5
127 34 M 931-40 25:39.9 25:45.1 00:05.2
126 35 M 10 31-40 25:46.1 25:52.4 00:06.3
148 57 M 351-60 26:13.6 26:19.9  00:06.3
146 25 F 31-30 26:26.9 26:31.1 00:04.2
136 53 F 2 51-60 26:30.4 26:33.5  00:08.1
35 37 M 11 31-40 26:31.2 26:37.0 00:05.8
140 39 F 431-40 26:38.3 26:448  00:06.5
107 57 M 4 51-60 26:58.7 27:07.0 00:08.3
115 58 M 551-60 27:28.8 27:34.8 00:06.0
68 29 M 31-30 27:46.0 27:54.2 00:08.2
9 46 F 341-50 27:54.0 27:58.4 00:04.4
74 55 F 351-60 28:49.0 28:54.5  00:05.5
75 41 F 4 41-50 28:54.1 29:02.3 00:08.2
33 50 M 11 41-50 29:15.1 29:15.1
62 36 M 12 31-40 29:35.5 29:47.3 00:11.8
84 47 M 12 41-50 30:04.2 30:08.0  00:03.8
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Pace
5:23/M
5:24/M
5:36/M
5:47/M
5:49/M
5:51/M
5:59/M
5:59/M
6:07/M
6:16/M
6:38/M
6:53/M
6:57/M
7:00/M
7:10/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:26/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:44/M
7:50/M
7:53/M
7:55/M
8:01/M
8:03/M
8:11/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:19/M
8:27/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:35/M
8:42/M
8:52/M
8:57/M
9:00/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:26/M
9:33/M
9:42/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
48 Viviane Ugalde
49 Patti White
50 Dominic Tong
51 Ann Laidlaw
52 Hillary Hawkins
53 Galit Levy
54 Arlene Ali
55 Milagros Arroyo
56 Phoebe Scott-Wyard
57 Rose Yager
58 Hillel Finestone
59 Veronica Rodriguez
60 Paula Kilmer-Ernst
61 Randi Long
62 C Sridhara
63 Jean-Michel Wirotius
64 Edward Kim
65 Catherine Choi
66 Lisa Taylor
67 David Kim
68 Katherine Herzog
69 Sindhu Pandit
70 Kareen Velez
71 Marie Agnes Wirotius
72 Joanna Reusser
73 Sara Vlajcic
74 Hope Hacker

00:11.0
00:04.6
00:04.1
00:08.1
00:07.7
00:09.2
00:10.6
00:07.3
00:10.2
00:10.2
00:11.2
00:10.1
00:07.3
00:07.1
00:04.6
00:12.4
00:03.8
00:03.5
00:09.6
00:03.7
00:08.8
00:07.5
00:09.9
00:12.5
00:11.1

9:53/M

9:59/M

10:10/M
10:14/M
10:21/M
10:54/M
11:15/M
11:18/M
11:20/M
11:21/M
11:35/M
11:41/M
12:55/M
12:55/M
13:12/M
13:22/M
13:23/M
13:23/M
13:30/M
13:30/M
13:38/M
13:38/M
13:43/M
14:05/M
15:53/M
18:43/M

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
99 48 F 5 41-50 30:39.4 30:50.4
145 53 F 4 51-60 30:57.0 31:01.6
143 53 M 6 51-60 31:30.6 31:34.7
64 46 F 6 41-50 31:43.2 31:51.3
45 51 F 551-60 32:06.9 32:14.6
66 35 F 5 31-40 33:47.3 33:56.5
125 49 F 7 41-50 34:53.4 35:04.0

7 46 F 8 41-50 35:02.4 35:09.7
129 34 F 6 31-40 35:08.9 35:19.1
128 33 F 7 31-40 35:10.0 35:20.2
32 53 M 7 51-60 35:53.4 36:04.6
89 58 F 6 51-60 36:13.0 36:23.1
61 42 F 9 41-50 40:04.1 40:11.4
151 47 F 10 41-50 40:04.5 40:11.6
147 62 M 161-99 40:56.1 41:00.7
104 61 M 261-99 41:25.9 41:38.3
141 35 M 13 31-40 41:29.5 41:33.3
22 30 F 41-30 41:30.7 41:34.2
120 49 F 11 41-50 41:50.1 41:59.7
142 69 M 361-99 41:51.4 41:55.1
46 27 F 51-30 42:16.1 42:24.9
79 34 F 8 31-40 42:17.5 42:25.0
100 32 F 931-40 42:32.7 42:42.6
114 62 F 161-99 43:39.4 43:51.9
87 26 F 6 1-30 49:15.1 49:26.2
139 63 F 261-99 58:00.0 58:00.0
41 0 F 10-0 58:00.0 58:00.0

18:43/M

Overall
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Saturday, November 06, 2010

Foundation for Physical Medicine
& Rehabilitation Run
5K Overall Finish List by Gender

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

g

0 N O s W N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Name

Name

Kierann Smith
Jennifer Clark
Andrea Peterson
Lisa DiPonio
Esther Hoffberg
Sarah Eby

Megan Popp

Anne Hartigan
Eileen Cheng

Ann Denaree
Rhoda Chang
Elizabeth Baker
Jill Meilahn
Kimberly Mercurio
Viviane Ugalde
Patti White

Ann Laidlaw
Hillary Hawkins
Galit Levy

Arlene Ali

Milagros Arroyo
Phoebe Scott-Wyard
Rose Yager
Veronica Rodriguez
Paula Kilmer-Ernst
Randi Long
Catherine Choi
Lisa Taylor
Katherine Herzog
Sindhu Pandit
Kareen Velez
Marie Agnes Wirotius
Joanna Reusser
Sara Vlajcic

Hope Hacker

Overall by Gender

Bib No

Bib No
138
23
83
130
113
30
135
44
146
136
140

74
75
99
145
64
45
66
125

129
128
89
61
151
22
120
46
79
100
114
87
139
41

Age

Gender

Age Group

Female Finishers

Age
27
47
38
40
56
30
34
41
25
53
39
46
55
41
48
53
46
51
35
49
46
34
33
58
42
47
30
49
27
34
32
62
26
63

0

Gender
F
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Age Group

11-30
141-50
131-40
231-40
151-60
21-30
331-40
2 41-50
31-30
2 51-60
4 31-40
3 41-50
351-60
4 41-50
541-50
4 51-60
6 41-50
551-60
531-40
7 41-50
8 41-50
6 31-40
7 31-40
6 51-60
9 41-50
10 41-50
41-30
11 41-50
51-30
8 31-40
9 31-40
161-99
6 1-30
261-99
10-0

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
18:08.1 18:10.5
22:51.1 22:56.5
23:03.3 23:08.4
23:57.0 23:59.6
24:17.6 24:19.8
24:51.3 24:58.9
24:56.6 25:02.3
25:36.8 25:39.3
26:26.9 26:31.1
26:30.4 26:33.5
26:38.3 26:44.8
27:54.0 27:58.4
28:49.0 28:54.5
28:54.1 29:02.3
30:39.4 30:50.4
30:57.0 31:01.6
31:43.2 31:51.3
32:06.9 32:14.6
33:47.3 33:56.5
34:53.4 35:04.0
35:02.4 35:09.7
35:08.9 35:19.1
35:10.0 35:20.2
36:13.0 36:23.1
40:04.1 40:11.4
40:04.5 40:11.6
41:30.7 41:34.2
41:50.1 41:59.7
42:16.1 42:24.9
42:17.5 42:25.0
42:32.7 42:42.6
43:39.4 43:51.9
49:15.1 49:26.2
58:00.0 58:00.0
58:00.0 58:00.0

Diff

Diff
00:02.4
00:05.4
00:05.1
00:02.6
00:02.2
00:07.6
00:05.7
00:02.5
00:04.2
00:03.1
00:06.5
00:04.4
00:05.5
00:08.2
00:11.0
00:04.6
00:08.1
00:07.7
00:09.2
00:10.6
00:07.3
00:10.2
00:10.2
00:10.1
00:07.3
00:07.1
00:03.5
00:09.6
00:08.8
00:07.5
00:09.9
00:12.5
00:11.1

Pace
5:51/M
7:22/M
7:26/M
7:44/M
7:50/M
8:01/M
8:03/M
8:15/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:35/M
9:00/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:53/M
9:59/M
10:14/M
10:21/M
10:54/M
11:15/M
11:18/M
11:20/M
11:21/M
11:41/M
12:55/M
12:55/M
13:23/M
13:30/M
13:38/M
13:38/M
13:43/M
14:05/M
15:53/M
18:43/M
18:43/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group  Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
Male Finishers

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group  Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Christopher Hess 47 30 M 11-30 16:42.1 16:43.7 00:01.6 5:23/M
2 John Bursell 14 46 M 141-50 16:45.9 16:47.8 00:01.9 5:24/M
3 Jason Toth 137 33 M 131-40 17:23.4 17:25.9 00:02.5 5:36/M
4 William Arnold 6 33 M 2 31-40 17:56.8 17:58.3 00:01.5 5:47/M
5 Jay Dicharry 152 35 M 3 31-40 18:01.3 18:02.4 00:01.1 5:49/M
6 Joel Grossbard 110 34 M 4 31-40 18:33.4 18:35.5 00:02.1 5:59/M
7 James Natalicchio 134 45 M 2 41-50 18:34.1 18:35.7 00:01.6 5:59/M
8 David Baker 8 33 M 5 31-40 18:57.7 18:58.9 00:01.2 6:07/M
9 Mark Harrast 109 40 M 6 31-40 19:25.7 19:28.3 00:02.6 6:16/M
10 Robert Wilder 102 48 M 341-50 20:35.7 20:37.5 00:01.8 6:38/M
11 Michael Saulino 93 46 M 4 41-50 21:20.9 21:25.1 00:04.2 6:53/M
12 Mark Goddard 144 53 M 151-60 21:33.3 21:37.7 00:04.4 6:57/M
13 Alan Alfano 2 49 M 541-50 21:42.6 21:45.6 00:03.0 7:00/M
14 Casey Fisher 150 29 M 21-30 22:13.8 22:19.4 00:05.6 7:10/M
15 David Hilmo 50 42 M 6 41-50 22:21.2 22:26.4 00:05.2 7:13/M
16 Graham Hill 149 39 M 7 31-40 22:22.2 22:31.0 00:08.8 7:13/M
17 Grerory Malloy 132 48 M 7 41-50 22:48.0 22:50.5 00:02.5 7:21/M
18 David Diamant 28 46 M 8 41-50 23:49.5 24:01.4 00:11.9 7:41/M
19 Scott Taylor 121 49 M 9 41-50 23:50.7 23:55.9 00:05.2 7:41/M
20 Thiru Annaswamy 5 0 M 10-0 24:27.2 24:36.6 00:09.4 7:53/M
21 Howard Hoffberg 51 54 M 2 51-60 24:34.3 24:35.1 00:00.8 7:55/M
22 Jay Pyo 86 32 M 8 31-40 25:22.5 25:26.1 00:03.6 8:11/M
23 Joseph Hornyak 52 45 M 10 41-50 25:33.3 25:39.5 00:06.2 8:15/M
24 David Harris 127 34 M 9 31-40 25:39.9 25:45.1 00:05.2 8:16/M
25 Ebby Varghese 126 35 M 10 31-40 25:46.1 25:52.4 00:06.3 8:19/M
26 Kevin Hill 148 57 M 3 51-60 26:13.6 26:19.9 00:06.3 8:27/M
27 Curtis Gale-Dyer 35 37 M 11 31-40 26:31.2 26:37.0 00:05.8 8:33/M
28 Brian Zeman 107 57 M 4 51-60 26:58.7 27:07.0 00:08.3 8:42/M
29 Randy Lueth 115 58 M 551-60 27:28.8 27:34.8 00:06.0 8:52/M
30 Jorge Marcial 68 29 M 31-30 27:46.0 27:54.2 00:08.2 8:57/M
31 Mark Fredrickson 33 50 M 11 41-50 29:15.1 29:15.1 9:26/M
32 Hyung Kim 62 36 M 12 31-40 29:35.5 29:47.3 00:11.8 9:33/M
33 Bruce Pomeranz 84 47 M 12 41-50 30:04.2 30:08.0 00:03.8 9:42/M
34 Dominic Tong 143 53 M 6 51-60 31:30.6 31:34.7 00:04.1 10:10/M
35 Hillel Finestone 32 53 M 7 51-60 35:53.4 36:04.6 00:11.2 11:35/M
36 C Sridhara 147 62 M 161-99 40:56.1 41:00.7 00:04.6 13:12/M
37 Jean-Michel Wirotius 104 61 M 261-99 41:25.9 41:38.3 00:12.4 13:22/M
38 Edward Kim 141 35 M 13 31-40 41:29.5 41:33.3 00:03.8 13:23/M
39 David Kim 142 69 M 361-99 41:51.4 41:55.1 00:038.7 13:30/M
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Foundation for Physical Medicine
& Rehabilitation Run

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, November 06, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name
1 Hope Hacker

Place Name

1 Kierann Smith

2 Sarah Eby

3 Eileen Cheng

4 Catherine Choi

5 Katherine Herzog

6 Joanna Reusser
Place Name

1 Andrea Peterson

2 Lisa DiPonio

3 Megan Popp

4 Rhoda Chang

5 Galit Levy

6 Phoebe Scott-Wyard

7 Rose Yager

8 Sindhu Pandit

9 Kareen Velez
Place Name

1 Jennifer Clark

2 Anne Hartigan

3 Elizabeth Baker

4 Kimberly Mercurio

5 Viviane Ugalde

6 Ann Laidlaw

7 Arlene Ali

8 Milagros Arroyo

9 Paula Kilmer-Ernst

10 Randi Long

Age Group

Chip
Bib No Age Overall Time GunTime
Female Unknown Age
Chip
Bib No Age Overall Time GunTime
41 0 74 58:00.0 58:00.0
Female 1 to 30
Chip
Bib No Age Overall Time GunTime
138 27 6 18:08.1 18:10.5
30 30 27 24:51.3 24:58.9
146 25 35 26:26.9  26:31.1
22 30 65 41:30.7 41:34.2
46 27 68 42:16.1 42:24.9
87 26 72 49:151  49:26.2
Female 31 to 40
Chip
Bib No Age Overall Time GunTime
83 38 20 23:03.3 23:08.4
130 40 23 23:57.0 23:59.6
135 34 28 24:56.6 25:02.3
140 39 38 26:38.3 26:44.8
66 35 53 33:47.3 33:56.5
129 34 56 35:08.9 35:19.1
128 33 57 35:10.0 35:20.2
79 34 69 42:17.5 42:25.0
100 32 70 42:32.7 42:42.6
Female 41 to 50
Chip
Bib No Age Overall Time GunTime
23 47 19 22:51.1 22:56.5
44 41 31 25:36.8 25:39.3
9 46 42 27:54.0 27:58.4
75 41 44 28:54.1 29:02.3
99 48 48 30:39.4 30:50.4
64 46 51 31:43.2 31:51.3
125 49 54 34:53.4 35:04.0
7 46 55 35:02.4  35:09.7
61 42 60 40:04 .1 40:11.4
151 47 61 40:04.5 40:11.6
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Diff

Diff

Diff
00:02.4
00:07.6
00:04.2
00:03.5
00:08.8
00:11.1

Diff
00:05.1
00:02.6
00:05.7
00:06.5
00:09.2
00:10.2
00:10.2
00:07.5
00:09.9

Diff
00:05.4
00:02.5
00:04.4
00:08.2
00:11.0
00:08.1
00:10.6
00:07.3
00:07.3
00:07.1

Pace

Pace
18:43/M

Pace
5:51/M
8:01/M
8:32/M
13:23/M
13:38/M
15:53/M

Pace
7:26/M
7:44/M
8:03/M
8:35/M
10:54/M
11:20/M
11:21/M
13:38/M
13:43/M

Pace
7:22/M
8:15/M
9:00/M
9:19/M
9:53/M
10:14/M
11:15/M
11:18/M
12:55/M
12:55/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

11 Lisa Taylor 120 49 66 41:50.1  41:59.7 00:09.6 13:30/M

1 Esther Hoffberg 113 56 24 24:117.6  24:19.8 00:02.2  7:50/M

3 Jill Meilahn 74 55 43 28:49.0 28:545 00:05.5 9:18/M

5 Hillary Hawkins 45 51 52 32:06.9 32:14.6 00:07.7 10:21/M

—
[¢2]
N

Marie Agnes Wirotius 114 71 43:39.4 43:51.9 00:12.5 14:05/M

1 Thiru Annaswamy 5 0 25 24:27.2 24:36.6 00:09.4  7:53/M

1 Christopher Hess 47 30 1 16:42.1 16:43.7 00:01.6  5:23/M

3 Jorge Marcial 68 29 41 27:46.0 27542 00:08.2 8:57/M

—

Jason Toth 137 33 3 17:23.4 17:25.9 00:02.5  5:36/M

3 Jay Dicharry 152 35 5 18:01.3  18:02.4  00:01.1 5:49/M

(6]

David Baker 8 33 9 18:57.7 18:58.9 00:01.2 6:07/M

7 Graham Hill 149 39 17 22:22.2 22:31.0 00:08.8  7:13/M

9 David Harris 127 34 32 25:39.9 25:451 00:05.2 8:16/M

11 Curtis Gale-Dyer 37 37 26:31.2 26:37.0 00:05.8 8:33/M

13 Edward Kim 141 35 64 41:29.5 41:33.3 00:03.8 13:23/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

—

John Bursell 14 46 2 16:45.9 16:47.8 00:01.9  5:24/M

3 Robert Wilder 102 48 11 20:35.7 20:37.5 00:01.8  6:38/M

5 Alan Alfano 2 49 14 21:42.6 21:45.6 00:03.0 7:00/M

7 Grerory Malloy 132 48 18 22:48.0 22:50.5 00:02.5 7:21/M

9 Scott Taylor 49 22 23:50.7 23:55.9 00:05.2 7:41/M

11 Mark Fredrickson 33 50 45 29:15.1 29:15.1 9:26/M

—

Mark Goddard 144 53 13 21:33.3 21:37.7 00:04.4 6:57/M

3 Kevin Hill 148 57 34 26:13.6  26:19.9 00:06.3  8:27/M

5 Randy Lueth 115 58 40 27:28.8 27:34.8 00:06.0 8:52/M

7 Hillel Finestone 32 53 58 35:53.4 36:04.6 00:11.2 11:35/M

1 C Sridhara 147 62 62 40:56.1  41:00.7 00:04.6 13:12/M

3 David Kim 142 69 67 41:51.4 41:551 00:03.7 13:30/M
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